Forderverein Hattorfer Schwimmbad
24 Stunden-Schwimmen 2017 12-18 Jahre
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Nr

16
64
23
15
13
95
97
25
101
26
48
102
27
96
06
98
24
100
71
07

Nachname

Lohrengel
Kirchner
Bottcher
Lohrengel
Grosse
Ehrhardt
Kirschke
Nadzeyka
Brakel
Weidenbecher
Hibenthal
Depping
Schirmer
Ehrhardt
Wiesemeyer
Christ

Koch
Renner
Ludwig
Bauer

Vorname

Luisa
Verena
Neele Jasmin
Lea
Lea-Sophie
Hanna
Pascal
Lukas
André
Emely

Fynn

Lasse

Tom

Merle
Jolie-Marie
Isabel-Marie
Jannis
Shawn

Felix

Sahra

Team / Familie

Die Lohr(B)engel's
HLS

JF I

Die Lohr(B)engel's
Die Grosse-Madels
Hasenbande

JF I

JF I

JF |

Hasenbande
Gestort aber Geil
Gestort aber Geil
JF |

Gestort aber Geil

Gesamt Meter

Alter

17
17
13
13
14
17
16
16
15
12
14
14
14
12
13
15
13
15
12
16
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Meter

22.200
17.000
16.500
16.000
16.000
13.600
13.100
12.000
10.500
10.000
10.000
10.000
8.400
7.600
6.000
6.000
4.300
4.000
4.000
3.000

210.200



